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Outlook 

SafeCare funding 

From Will Malone <wmalone@hcc4kids.org> 

Date Mon 7/7/2025 12:39 PM 

To Robert Catapano <rcatapano@indianriver.gov> 

Cc Megan Kendrick <mkendrick@indianriver.gov>; Reynaldo Navarro <rnavarro@hcc4kids.org>; Susanne Henry-
Narcis <shnarcis@hcc4kids.org>; Evette Santiago <esantiago@hcc4kids.org> 

CAUTION: This message is from an external source. Please use caution when opening attachments or clicking links. 

Good Afternoon 

Hope all is well. We had a meeting to discuss the spending of funds for the remaining contract year and 
it has been determined that the $3200 extra funds will not be able to be spent. 
Please advise as to the next steps. 
Thanks 

Will Malone 
Director of Prevention Programs 
wmalone@hcc4kids.org 
Hibiscus Childrens Center 
P.O. Box 1406 
Jensen Beach,FL 34958 
Cell : 772-215-5780 
Office:  772-340-5044 ext. 422 
Fax:  772-323-2404 

Our Mission is to provide safe haven, mental health, preventative care and life skills for at-risk children and families. 

Our Vision is to see communities free of abuse where children and families can thrive. 
Visit HibiscusChildrensCenter.org to learn more about helping the children we serve, to volunteer, to donate or to Leave A Legacy by 

remembering Hibiscus in your estate plan. 
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